
European Cadet Championships 2018
Sunday, March 4, 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MKHOYAN, HAMLET ARM 25-12-2002
2 BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 78 23-06-2002
3 SCHUBERT, Max AUT 104 08-03-2001
4 SEMINERIO, Giuliano AUT 203 28-03-2002
5 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 58 04-02-2002
6 CHREN, Simon CZE 234 22-12-2001
7 GERZICAK, Daniel CZE 335 19-07-2001
8 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 64 06-08-2002
9 VYMAZAL, Jan CZE 331 25-09-2001
10 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter DEN 175 02-02-2001
11 GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN 151 04-03-2002
12 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 95 16-06-2003
13 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 2 15-05-2001
14 DIAZ ESCALONA, Mario ESP 588 27-12-2002
15 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP 375 25-02-2001
16 GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP 224 17-04-2001
17 EVANS, Cameron GBR 89 10-05-2002
18 LONSDALE, William GBR 105 24-11-2002
19 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 161 11-12-2001
20 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 96 25-02-2003
21 BOROWIAK, Arwen GER 40 07-03-2002
22 ERCAN, Kerem GER 46 14-04-2001
23 PRAUS, Markus GER 167 03-07-2001
24 RENNER, Moritz GER 45 11-08-2001
25 FOUNTOULAKIS, Constantinos GRE 229 07-12-2001
26 KAMPANIARIS, Georgios GRE 153 23-11-2002
27 HORVATH, Soma HUN 116 05-09-2003
28 MIHALYI, Andor HUN 52 14-12-2002
29 SZEMES, Gergo HUN 20 11-02-2003
30 TOTH, Gergely HUN 106 03-04-2002
31 COCKBURN, John Robert IRL 247 05-04-2001
32 SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL 188 30-07-2001
33 FINSTERBUSH, Ori ISR 270 25-04-2003
34 GOREN, Raz ISR 16 27-01-2001
35 DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA 1 23-09-2001
36 MACCHI, Filippo ITA 10 19-09-2001
37 MARTINI, Tommaso ITA 35 17-07-2002
38 QUAGLIOTTO, Filippo ITA 18 05-05-2001
39 ROUSSEL, Solal MON 178 30-04-2001
40 DUALEH, Quincy NED 28 31-08-2001
41 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 128 02-08-2002
42 WEBER, Daan NED 33 05-01-2001
43 ZOONS, Axel NED 59 02-08-2001
44 BEM, Maciej POL 9 31-03-2001
45 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 77 07-09-2001
46 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 6 24-01-2002
47 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 61 09-01-2001
48 CHARREU, Antonio POR 225 02-12-2002
49 PEDRO, Tomas POR 240 17-03-2001
50 CRISTIAN, Razvan ROU 76 07-09-2001
51 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 27 21-07-2001
52 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 39 19-04-2001
53 BARANNIKOV, Egor RUS 108 28-11-2002
54 FEDOROV, Daniil RUS 26 17-04-2001
55 KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS 37 14-01-2002
56 OSIPOV, Dmitrii RUS 41 16-07-2003
57 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 227 15-08-2002
58 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 111 05-11-2003
59 ELMFELDT, Albin SWE 415 06-06-2001
60 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 258 28-02-2001
61 PETRINI, Felix SWE 14 05-02-2001
62 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 15 08-03-2001
63 AKYOL, Tuna TUR 110 24-08-2001
64 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 54 29-01-2002
65 OZYALCIN, Utku TUR 65 04-09-2002
66 TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 90 12-05-2003
67 BULAVA, Semen UKR 204 25-07-2001
68 KOKOROVETS, OLEH UKR 600 24-08-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta UKR 276 05-04-2002
70 TKACH, Daniil UKR 86 17-12-2002



10 pools of 7
53 (75.71% of 70) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA 1
2 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 2
3 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 6
4 BEM, Maciej POL 9
5 MACCHI, Filippo ITA 10
6 PETRINI, Felix SWE 14
7 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 15
8 GOREN, Raz ISR 16
9 QUAGLIOTTO, Filippo ITA 18
10 SZEMES, Gergo HUN 20
11 FEDOROV, Daniil RUS 26
12 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 27
13 DUALEH, Quincy NED 28
14 WEBER, Daan NED 33
15 MARTINI, Tommaso ITA 35
16 KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS 37
17 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 39
18 BOROWIAK, Arwen GER 40
19 OSIPOV, Dmitrii RUS 41
20 RENNER, Moritz GER 45
21 ERCAN, Kerem GER 46
22 MIHALYI, Andor HUN 52
23 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 54
24 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 58
25 ZOONS, Axel NED 59
26 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 61
27 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 64
28 OZYALCIN, Utku TUR 65
29 CRISTIAN, Razvan ROU 76
30 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 77
31 BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 78
32 TKACH, Daniil UKR 86
33 EVANS, Cameron GBR 89
34 TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 90
35 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 95
36 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 96
37 SCHUBERT, Max AUT 104
38 LONSDALE, William GBR 105
39 TOTH, Gergely HUN 106
40 BARANNIKOV, Egor RUS 108
41 AKYOL, Tuna TUR 110
42 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 111
43 HORVATH, Soma HUN 116
44 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 128
45 GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN 151
46 KAMPANIARIS, Georgios GRE 153
47 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 161
48 PRAUS, Markus GER 167
49 ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter DEN 175
50 ROUSSEL, Solal MON 178
51 SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL 188
52 SEMINERIO, Giuliano AUT 203
53 BULAVA, Semen UKR 204
54 GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP 224
55 CHARREU, Antonio POR 225
56 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 227
57 FOUNTOULAKIS, Constantinos GRE 229
58 CHREN, Simon CZE 234
59 PEDRO, Tomas POR 240
60 COCKBURN, John Robert IRL 247
61 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 258
62 FINSTERBUSH, Ori ISR 270
63 MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta UKR 276
64 VYMAZAL, Jan CZE 331
65 GERZICAK, Daniel CZE 335
66 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP 375
67 ELMFELDT, Albin SWE 415
68 DIAZ ESCALONA, Mario ESP 588



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KOKOROVETS, OLEH UKR 600
70 MKHOYAN, HAMLET ARM
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Strip Blue

10:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

BARANNIKOV, Egor RUS

DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA

RENNER, Moritz GER

MIHALYI, Andor HUN

COCKBURN, John Robert IRL

ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE

AKYOL, Tuna TUR

Strip Yellow

10:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

TOTH, Gergely HUN

OSIPOV, Dmitrii RUS

WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN

PEDRO, Tomas POR

ERCAN, Kerem GER

KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK

FINSTERBUSH, Ori ISR

Strip Green

10:00

Referee(s):
CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta UKR

EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR

PODRALSKI, Adam POL

CHREN, Simon CZE

LONSDALE, William GBR

BOROWIAK, Arwen GER

HORVATH, Soma HUN



Strip Red

10:00

Referee(s):
GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

SIRB, Alexandru ROU

SCHUBERT, Max AUT

JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED

BEM, Maciej POL

VYMAZAL, Jan CZE

FOUNTOULAKIS, Constantinos GRE

NIJS, Mathieu BEL

Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):
DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS

RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR

MACCHI, Filippo ITA

ZOONS, Axel NED

RUSKI, Mateja SRB

GERZICAK, Daniel CZE

GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):
SRNA, Jan (CZE)

BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

CHARREU, Antonio POR

PETRINI, Felix SWE

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP

KAMPANIARIS, Georgios GRE

MARTINI, Tommaso ITA

WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN

SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL



Strip 7

10:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

PLASTOW, Luca GBR

KOKOROVETS, OLEH UKR

TUNCER, Poyraz TUR

GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP

WESTESSON, Malte SWE

WEBER, Daan NED

TOTUSEK, Marek CZE

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):
KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

OZYALCIN, Utku TUR

EVANS, Cameron GBR

PRAUS, Markus GER

BULAVA, Semen UKR

GOREN, Raz ISR

DUALEH, Quincy NED

ELMFELDT, Albin SWE

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):
MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter DEN

PIRVA, Alexandru ROU

DIAZ ESCALONA, Mario ESP

SEMINERIO, Giuliano AUT

DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL

TKACH, Daniil UKR

QUAGLIOTTO, Filippo ITA



Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

FEDOROV, Daniil RUS

CRISTIAN, Razvan ROU

SZEMES, Gergo HUN

SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL

ROUSSEL, Solal MON

MKHOYAN, HAMLET ARM

BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ERCAN, Kerem GER 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 MACCHI, Filippo ITA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 SZEMES, Gergo HUN 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 BEM, Maciej POL 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 FEDOROV, Daniil RUS 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
7 KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 QUAGLIOTTO, Filippo ITA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
10 TKACH, Daniil UKR 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11 BOROWIAK, Arwen GER 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
12 OSIPOV, Dmitrii RUS 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
13T CHARREU, Antonio POR 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
13T WEBER, Daan NED 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 MIHALYI, Andor HUN 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
16 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
17 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
18 PRAUS, Markus GER 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
19 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
20 EVANS, Cameron GBR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
21 PETRINI, Felix SWE 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
23 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
24 MARTINI, Tommaso ITA 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
25T WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
25T TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
27 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
28 DUALEH, Quincy NED 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
29 BARANNIKOV, Egor RUS 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
30T SCHUBERT, Max AUT 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
30T MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta UKR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
32 CRISTIAN, Razvan ROU 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
33 GOREN, Raz ISR 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
34 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 3 0.50 26 20 +6 Advanced
35 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
36 LONSDALE, William GBR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
37 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
38 RENNER, Moritz GER 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
39 MKHOYAN, HAMLET ARM 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
40 HORVATH, Soma HUN 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
41 ZOONS, Axel NED 3 0.50 18 24 -6 Advanced
42 SEMINERIO, Giuliano AUT 3 0.50 18 25 -7 Advanced
43 ELMFELDT, Albin SWE 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
44 GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
45 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
46T PEDRO, Tomas POR 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
46T SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
48 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
49 BULAVA, Semen UKR 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
50 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
51 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Advanced
52 TOTH, Gergely HUN 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Advanced
53 GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Advanced
54 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
55T BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
55T CHREN, Simon CZE 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
57 FOUNTOULAKIS, Constantinos GRE 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
58 VYMAZAL, Jan CZE 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
59 AKYOL, Tuna TUR 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
60 OZYALCIN, Utku TUR 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
61 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
62T ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter DEN 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
62T GERZICAK, Daniel CZE 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
62T FINSTERBUSH, Ori ISR 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
65 KOKOROVETS, OLEH UKR 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
66 KAMPANIARIS, Georgios GRE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
67 DIAZ ESCALONA, Mario ESP 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
68 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T COCKBURN, John Robert IRL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
69T ROUSSEL, Solal MON 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

(1) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

1

(8) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

2

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

3

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

1

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

3

(8) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

4

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

5

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

6

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)

7

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)

2

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

3

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

4

5

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

6

(25) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

7

8

9

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

10

(21) GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)
Video: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

11

Ref: SRNA, Jan (CZE)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

12

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

13

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

14

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

15

16

Table of 64

GER

ISR

ROU

POL

BEL

UKR

SWE

CZE

NED

ITA

(25) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas

DEN

HUN

ITA

POL

(37) FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik

ESP

NED

SWE

(44) GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro
ESP

DEN

RUS

POR

HUN

SWE

GBR

RUS

GBR

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

3

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

5

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

6

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

7

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

9

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

10

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

11

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

12

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

13

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

14

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

15

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

18

Ref: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

19

Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

20

21

Ref: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

22

Ref: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

23

24

25

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

26

Ref: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

27

28

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: GORAL, Tomasz (SWE)

29

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

30

Ref: BURNATSEV, Ilya (RUS)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

31

32

Table of 64

ITA

NED

AUT

GBR

POR

TUR

NED

GER

SWE

ROU

(27) WILMONT JEINER, Ruben
DEN

GER

RUS

RUS

ARM

TUR

POL

AUT

UKR

HUN

SVK

(47) SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor
ISL

GER

UKR

ROU

ITA



Ref: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Assist: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Assist: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

1

Finals

(1) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)
Assist: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Assist: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)

1

Ref: RUZAVINA, Iana (RUS)
Video: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Assist: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Assist: ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia (RUS)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas

Ref: MAGE, Pascal (FRA)
Video: SRNA, Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

2

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

3

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: MACHADO, Miguel (POR)

4

Table of 8

GER

(8) WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas

DEN

POL

RUS

ITA

RUS

RUS

ITA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MACCHI, Filippo ITA 19-09-2001
2 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 15-05-2001
3T DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA 23-09-2001
3T BEM, Maciej POL 31-03-2001
5 ERCAN, Kerem GER 14-04-2001
6 FEDOROV, Daniil RUS 17-04-2001
7 KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS 14-01-2002
8 BARANNIKOV, Egor RUS 28-11-2002
9 BOROWIAK, Arwen GER 07-03-2002
10 OSIPOV, Dmitrii RUS 16-07-2003
11 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 08-03-2001
12 PRAUS, Markus GER 03-07-2001
13 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 25-02-2003
14 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 24-01-2002
15 MARTINI, Tommaso ITA 17-07-2002
16 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 28-02-2001
17 SZEMES, Gergo HUN 11-02-2003
18 QUAGLIOTTO, Filippo ITA 05-05-2001
19 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 06-08-2002
20 TKACH, Daniil UKR 17-12-2002
21 CHARREU, Antonio POR 02-12-2002
22 MIHALYI, Andor HUN 14-12-2002
23 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 07-09-2001
24 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 19-04-2001
25 TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 12-05-2003
26 DUALEH, Quincy NED 31-08-2001
27 GOREN, Raz ISR 27-01-2001
28 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 21-07-2001
29 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 02-08-2002
30 RENNER, Moritz GER 11-08-2001
31 GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP 17-04-2001
32 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 29-01-2002
33 WEBER, Daan NED 05-01-2001
34 EVANS, Cameron GBR 10-05-2002
35 PETRINI, Felix SWE 05-02-2001
36 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 16-06-2003
37T SCHUBERT, Max AUT 08-03-2001
37T MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta UKR 05-04-2002
39 CRISTIAN, Razvan ROU 07-09-2001
40 LONSDALE, William GBR 24-11-2002
41 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP 25-02-2001
42 MKHOYAN, HAMLET ARM 25-12-2002
43 HORVATH, Soma HUN 05-09-2003
44 ZOONS, Axel NED 02-08-2001
45 SEMINERIO, Giuliano AUT 28-03-2002
46 ELMFELDT, Albin SWE 06-06-2001
47T PEDRO, Tomas POR 17-03-2001
47T SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL 30-07-2001
49 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 04-02-2002
50 BULAVA, Semen UKR 25-07-2001
51 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 05-11-2003
52 TOTH, Gergely HUN 03-04-2002
53 GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN 04-03-2002
54 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 09-01-2001
55T BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 23-06-2002
55T CHREN, Simon CZE 22-12-2001
57 FOUNTOULAKIS, Constantinos GRE 07-12-2001
58 VYMAZAL, Jan CZE 25-09-2001
59 AKYOL, Tuna TUR 24-08-2001
60 OZYALCIN, Utku TUR 04-09-2002
61 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 15-08-2002
62T ANDRESEN, Samuel Weyhreter DEN 02-02-2001
62T GERZICAK, Daniel CZE 19-07-2001
62T FINSTERBUSH, Ori ISR 25-04-2003
65 KOKOROVETS, OLEH UKR 24-08-2003
66 KAMPANIARIS, Georgios GRE 23-11-2002
67 DIAZ ESCALONA, Mario ESP 27-12-2002
68 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 11-12-2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T COCKBURN, John Robert IRL 05-04-2001
69T ROUSSEL, Solal MON 30-04-2001



European Cadet Championships 2018
Sunday, March 4, 2018 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BURNATSEV, Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GORAL, Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 2
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Video: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 04061988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MACHADO, Miguel POR B 29071972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2
MAGE, Pascal FRA B 27051973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
RUZAVINA, Iana RUS B 23091982002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
SRNA, Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
ZHURAVLEVA, Natalia RUS B 22011969003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1


